

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19074/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 18/05/2011 in WP No.  
18720/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

SUSHIL KUMAR ARORA &amp; ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.&amp; ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for  
interim relief and office report)

Date: 29/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIKFor Petitioner(s) Mr. L.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Brajesh Dubey, Adv.  
Ms. Bibha Narang, Adv.  
Mrs Rani Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RIssue notice on SLP as also on prayer  
for interim relief. Dasti, in addition, is  
permitted.(Ravi P. Verma)  
AR-cum-PS( Sharda Kapoor )  
Court Master