

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19074/2011

(From the judgment and order dated 18/05/2011 in WP No.18720/2010
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

SUSHIL KUMAR ARORA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 26413 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 23/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Rani Chhabra, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel

for Respondents, let these matter be listed after six
weeks in order to enable him to file Vakalatnama and
Counter Affidavit.(Sanjay Kumar-II)
Court Master(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master