

ITEM NO.73

COURT NO.10

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 19074/2011

SUSHIL KUMAR ARORA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 26413/2011

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date: 12/07/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Rani Chhabra, Adv.

Ms. Priyanka Sony, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sunny Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Mishra Saurabh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the joint prayer made by the learned counsel appearing for the parties, list the matters on a non-miscellaneous day after two weeks.

(VISHAL ANAND)  
COURT MASTER

(NEELAM KANTA VIG)  
COURT MASTER